
MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

“
PILE DRIVER™ XL 
HYDRAULIC-WING PUSHER PLOWS

PUSH FORWARD WITH UNMATCHED 
PLOWING VERSATILITY.

Move massive amounts of snow in a wide range of property types  
and conditions with the PILE DRIVER™ XL pusher plow and its hydraulic, 
independent 3' wings. From scooping and stacking to plowing along 
curbs and wide open spaces, the PILE DRIVER XL pusher plow is here 
to get more jobs done faster.

INDEPENDENT WING MOVEMENT – 180 DEGREES OF INFINITE WING POSITIONS

PUSHER BOX SIZES:  
8', 10', 12', 14', 16'



westernplows.com

MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

Western Products | P.O. Box 245038 | Milwaukee, WI 53224-9538

©2024 Douglas Dynamics, LLC. All rights reserved.Printed in U.S.A. | FORM NO. 32319-FEB24

A DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAMICS, LLC

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western 
Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Other patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty 
for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) or unregistered (™) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: PILE DRIVER™, TRACE™,  WESTERN®.

PILE DRIVER™ XL 
HYDRAULIC-WING PUSHER PLOWS

Built for unrivaled plowing versatility, the PILE DRIVER XL pusher plows are ready to adapt to whatever the winter can throw at you. The hydraulic, 
independently controlled wings allow for infinitely variable placement within an 180-degree arc so you can go from box plow to windrow to straight blade 
mode, and anything in between. And blade positioning up to 25-degrees allows you to find the correct box plow position to maximize scraping performance.

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS OPERATIONAL CONSTRUCTION

BLADE  
WIDTH

BLADE  
HEIGHT

SIDE PLATE
WIDTH

SIDE PLATE 
HEIGHT

MOLDBOARD 
RADIUS

CUTTING  
EDGE

APPROX.  
SNOW 

CAPACITY
APPROX.  
WEIGHT*

APPLICATION 
WEIGHT

(MAX. OPERATING 
WEIGHT)

MOUNT  
TYPE

VEHICLE  
COMPATIBILITY

VEHICLE  
HORSEPOWER 

COMPATIBILITY

8'
(2.44 m)

30"
(76.2 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

30"
(76.2 cm)

27"
(68.58 cm)

TR
AC

E 
—

 T
er

ra
in

 R
es

po
ns

e 
 

Ad
va

nc
ed

 C
ut

tin
g 

Ed
ge

H
ig

h-
ca

rb
on

 s
te

el
 w

ith
 c

ar
bi

de
 in

se
rts

75 cu ft  
(2.12 cu m)

2533 lb 
(1148.9 kg)

8000 lb 
(3628.7 kg)

Skid-Steer  
Attach Plate Skid-Steer 45+ hp

10'
(3.05 m)

30"
(76.2 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

30"
(76.2 cm)

27"
(68.58 cm)

94 cu ft 
(2.66 cu m)

2770 lb 
(1256.5 kg)

9000 lb 
(4082.3 kg)

Skid-Steer  
Attach Plate Skid-Steer 60+ hp

8'
(2.44 m)

36"
(91.44 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

27"
(68.58 cm)

108 cu ft 
(3.06 cu m)

2628 lb 
(1192.0 kg)

10000 lb  
(4535.9 kg)

Skid-Steer Attach 
 Plate / Coupler

Tractor /  
Wheel Loader

40+ hp (Tractor) 
60+ hp (Wheel Loader)

10'
(3.05 m)

36"
(91.44 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

27"
(68.58 cm)

135 cu ft 
(3.82 cu m)

2822 lb  
(1280.1 kg)

12000 lb 
(5443.1 kg)

Skid-Steer Attach  
Plate / Coupler

Tractor /  
Wheel Loader

50+ hp (Tractor)
60+ hp (Wheel Loader)

12'
(3.66 m)

42"
(106.68 cm)

36”
(91.44 cm)

42"
(106.68 cm)

46"
(116.84 cm)

219 cu ft 
(6.20 cu m)

3197 lb 
(1450.1 kg)

25000 lb 
(11339.8 kg) Coupler Tractor /  

Wheel Loader 100+ hp

14'
(4.27 m)

42"
(106.68 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

42"
(106.68 cm)

46"
(116.84 cm)

250 cu ft 
(7.08 cu m)

3666 lb 
(1662.9 kg)

30000 lb 
(13607.8 kg) Coupler Wheel Loader 140+ hp

16'
(4.88m)

42"
(106.68 cm)

36"
(91.44 cm)

42"
(106.68 cm)

46"
(116.84 cm)

281 cu ft 
(7.96 cu m)

3855 lb 
(1748.6 kg)

35000 lb 
(15875.7 kg) Coupler Wheel Loader 140+ hp

TRACE™ EDGE TECHNOLOGY
The terrain-response advanced cutting edge is comprised of independent,  
2' sections that raise, oscillate, and trip to accommodate contours and 
obstacles in the plowable surface. The sections remove more snow by 
contouring to the surface, reducing the amount of salt required.

¾" CUTTING EDGE WITH CARBIDE INSERTS
Each TRACE edge section comes standard with a ¾" cutting edge with 
carbide insert and uses the same part number for easy replacement. The 
2' edge sections are common across all PILE DRIVER models, reducing 
complexity and increasing fleet interchangeability. And there’s no need to 
replace the full cutting edge — only the sections that show wear — saving  
you time and money.  

180 DEGREE INFINITELY 
VARIABLE WING PLACEMENT
Hydraulically actuated, 3' wings can be 
moved into countless configurations within 
the 180 degree path of travel. Both wings 
move independently and add 6' of plow 
width when both wings are fully open. 

EASY OPERATION
Operation of the PILE DRIVER XL pusher plow is conveniently tied into  
the equipment’s controls. Simply raise and lower the lift arm and angle the  
attachment plate to position the pusher in the correct orientation. The wing 
controls are tied into the auxiliary hydraulic functions of the vehicle.

TRACE WING TECHNOLOGY
3' wing sections raise, oscillate, and trip 
to ensure the wing extensions provide the 
same plowing performance as the main 
cutting edge. 

MADE IN MILWAUKEE, WI
The PILE DRIVER XL pusher plows are manufactured in Milwaukee, WI  
and use the same hydraulics manufacturing line that outfits WESTERN  
truck plows. This allows us to control the design and quality for a  
superior product, and easy access to maintenance parts.

COMMON ATTACHMENT PLATE  
Installation is made easy on a wide  
variety of equipment and machinery,  
including skid-steers, wheel loaders,  
and tractors. Vehicle specific mounts  
are available from Western Products  
to ensure correct installation.

*Approximate weight is less mount


