# **PILE DRIVER<sup>™</sup> XL** HYDRAULIC-WING PUSHER PLOWS

### PUSH FORWARD WITH UNMATCHED PLOWING VERSATILITY.

Move massive amounts of snow in a wide range of property types and conditions with the PILE DRIVER<sup>™</sup> XL pusher plow and its hydraulic, independent 3' wings. From scooping and stacking to plowing along curbs and wide open spaces, the PILE DRIVER XL pusher plow is here to get more jobs done faster.

> PUSHER BOX SIZES: 8', 10', 12', 14', 16'

**66** WESTERN

**INDEPENDENT WING MOVEMENT - 180 DEGREES OF INFINITE WING POSITIONS** 

PILE DRIVER

## MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

### **PILE DRIVER<sup>™</sup> XL** HYDRAULIC-WING PUSHER PLOWS



Built for unrivaled plowing versatility, the PILE DRIVER XL pusher plows are ready to adapt to whatever the winter can throw at you. The hydraulic, independently controlled wings allow for infinitely variable placement within an 180-degree arc so you can go from box plow to windrow to straight blade mode, and anything in between. And blade positioning up to 25-degrees allows you to find the correct box plow position to maximize scraping performance.

#### **TRACE<sup>™</sup> EDGE TECHNOLOGY**

The terrain-response advanced cutting edge is comprised of independent, 2' sections that raise, oscillate, and trip to accommodate contours and obstacles in the plowable surface. The sections remove more snow by contouring to the surface, reducing the amount of salt required.

#### 3/4" CUTTING EDGE WITH CARBIDE INSERTS

Each TRACE edge section comes standard with a <sup>3</sup>/<sup>4</sup>" cutting edge with carbide insert and uses the same part number for easy replacement. The 2' edge sections are common across all PILE DRIVER models, reducing complexity and increasing fleet interchangeability. And there's no need to replace the full cutting edge—only the sections that show wear—saving you time and money.

#### 180 DEGREE INFINITELY VARIABLE WING PLACEMENT

Hydraulically actuated, 3' wings can be moved into countless configurations within the 180 degree path of travel. Both wings move independently and add 6' of plow width when both wings are fully open.



#### **EASY OPERATION**

Operation of the PILE DRIVER XL pusher plow is conveniently tied into the equipment's controls. Simply raise and lower the lift arm and angle the attachment plate to position the pusher in the correct orientation. The wing controls are tied into the auxiliary hydraulic functions of the vehicle.

#### **TRACE WING TECHNOLOGY**

3' wing sections raise, oscillate, and trip to ensure the wing extensions provide the same plowing performance as the main cutting edge.



#### MADE IN MILWAUKEE, WI

The PILE DRIVER XL pusher plows are manufactured in Milwaukee, WI and use the same hydraulics manufacturing line that outfits WESTERN truck plows. This allows us to control the design and quality for a superior product, and easy access to maintenance parts.

#### **COMMON ATTACHMENT PLATE**

Installation is made easy on a wide variety of equipment and machinery, including skid-steers, wheel loaders, and tractors. Vehicle specific mounts are available from Western Products to ensure correct installation.



#### SPECIFICATIONS

	I	DIMENSION	5		OPERATIONAL				CONSTRUCTION		
BLADE WIDTH	BLADE HEIGHT	SIDE PLATE WIDTH	SIDE PLATE HEIGHT	MOLDBOARD RADIUS	CUTTING EDGE	APPROX. SNOW CAPACITY	APPROX. WEIGHT*	APPLICATION WEIGHT (MAX. OPERATING WEIGHT)	MOUNT TYPE	VEHICLE COMPATIBILITY	VEHICLE HORSEPOWER COMPATIBILITY
8' (2.44 m)	30" (76.2 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	30" (76.2 cm)	27" (68.58 cm)	TRACE — Terrain Response Advanced Cutting Edge .High-carbon steel with carbide inserts	75 cu ft (2.12 cu m)	2533 lb (1148.9 kg)	8000 lb (3628.7 kg)	Skid-Steer Attach Plate	Skid-Steer	45+ hp
10' (3.05 m)	30" (76.2 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	30" (76.2 cm)	27" (68.58 cm)		94 cu ft (2.66 cu m)	2770 lb (1256.5 kg)	9000 lb (4082.3 kg)	Skid-Steer Attach Plate	Skid-Steer	60+hp
8' (2.44 m)	36" (91.44 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	27" (68.58 cm)		108 cu ft (3.06 cu m)	2628 lb (1192.0 kg)	10000 lb (4535.9 kg)	Skid-Steer Attach Plate / Coupler	Tractor / Wheel Loader	40+ hp (Tractor) 60+ hp (Wheel Loader)
10' (3.05 m)	36" (91.44 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	27" - (68.58 cm)		135 cu ft (3.82 cu m)	2822 lb (1280.1 kg)	12000 lb (5443.1 kg)	Skid-Steer Attach Plate / Coupler	Tractor / Wheel Loader	50+ hp (Tractor) 60+ hp (Wheel Loader)
12' (3.66 m)	42" (106.68 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	42" (106.68 cm)	46" (116.84 cm)		219 cu ft (6.20 cu m)	3197 lb (1450.1 kg)	25000 lb (11339.8 kg)	Coupler	Tractor / Wheel Loader	100+ hp
14' (4.27 m)	42" (106.68 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	42" (106.68 cm)	46" (116.84 cm)		250 cu ft (7.08 cu m)	3666 lb (1662.9.kg)	30000 lb (13607.8 kg)	Coupler	Wheel Loader	140+ hp
16' (4.88m)	42" (106.68 cm)	36" (91.44 cm)	42" (106.68 cm)	46" (116.84 cm)		281 cu ft (7.96 cu m)	3855 lb (1748.6 kg)	35000 lb (15875.7 kg)	Coupler	Wheel Loader	140+ hp

\*Approximate weight is less mount

#### MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Other patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (\*) or unregistered (\*) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: PILE DRIVER, TRACE, WESTERN.



westernplows.com

Western Products I P.O. Box 245038 | Milwaukee, WI 53224-9538 ©2024 Douglas Dynamics, LLC. All rights reserved.